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Sun Aug 25 5:27am ET

Week 1

Alchemist DemiGod 2.0

Released Darius Slayton NYG  WR Owner Tue May 14 3:36pm ET

Released Robert Woods HOU  WR Owner Tue May 14 3:36pm ET

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Tue May 14 3:36pm ET

Released Jimmy Garoppolo LAR  QB Owner Tue May 14 3:36pm ET

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Tue May 14 3:36pm ET

Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TB  D/ST Owner Tue May 14 3:36pm ET

Released Wil Lutz DEN  K Owner Tue May 14 3:36pm ET

AngryLittleElfD14

Released Justin Fields PIT  QB Owner Wed Jul 10 11:33pm ET

Released Michael Mayer LV  TE Owner Wed Jul 10 11:33pm ET

Released Hassan Haskins TEN  RB Owner Thu Jul 4 11:04pm ET

Released Joshua Dobbs SF  QB Owner Thu Jul 4 11:04pm ET

Released Jamaal Williams NO  RB Owner Thu Jul 4 11:04pm ET

Released Jonathan Mingo CAR  WR Owner Thu Jul 4 11:04pm ET

Azulgrana1899 (#4)

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Sun Aug 11 3:54am ET

Released Will Dissly LAC  TE Owner Sun Aug 11 3:27am ET

Off I/R T.J. Hockenson MIN  TE Owner Sun Aug 11 3:24am ET

On I/R T.J. Hockenson MIN  TE Owner Thu Jul 25 1:33am ET

Be Respectful

Released Mike Gesicki CIN  TE Owner Wed Aug 21 9:44pm ET

Released Quentin Johnston LAC  WR Owner Wed Aug 21 9:44pm ET

Released Dameon Pierce HOU  RB Owner Wed Aug 21 9:44pm ET

Released Evan Hull IND  RB Owner Wed Aug 21 9:44pm ET

Released Hunter Henry NE  TE Owner Wed Jul 3 9:17am ET

Released Dameon Pierce HOU  RB Owner Wed Jul 3 9:17am ET

Released Elijah Moore CLE  WR Owner Mon Apr 1 1:44pm ET

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Mon Apr 1 1:44pm ET

Released Russell Wilson PIT  QB Owner Mon Apr 1 1:44pm ET

Off I/R Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Thu Mar 21 2:56pm ET

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Thu Mar 21 2:56pm ET

Released Brandon Aubrey DAL  K Owner Thu Mar 21 2:37pm ET

Released Rico Dowdle DAL  RB Owner Thu Mar 21 2:37pm ET

Released Green Bay Packers GB  D/ST Owner Thu Mar 21 2:37pm ET

Climbing The Ladder

On I/R J.J. McCarthy MIN  QB Owner Sun Aug 18 9:18pm ET

Released Marvin Mims DEN  WR Owner Mon Jul 8 2:37pm ET

Released Tyler Boyd TEN  WR Owner Mon Jul 8 2:37pm ET

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Tue Jul 2 9:21am ET

Released Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Tue Jul 2 9:21am ET

Released Joshua Kelley NYG  RB Owner Tue Jul 2 9:16am ET

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Tue Jul 2 9:16am ET

Released New Orleans Saints NO  D/ST Owner Tue Jul 2 9:16am ET
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Jayden2

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Sat Jul 13 12:31am ET

Released Gardner Minshew II LV  QB Owner Fri Jul 12 12:35pm ET

Released Los Angeles Chargers LAC  D/ST Owner Fri Jul 12 10:37am ET

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Fri Jul 12 10:36am ET

Released Zach Evans LAR  RB Owner Fri Jul 12 10:36am ET

Released Dustin Hopkins CLE  K Owner Thu May 16 11:54am ET

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Owner Mon Apr 29 3:30am ET

Released Darnell Mooney ATL  WR Owner Mon Apr 29 3:30am ET

Off I/R Tank Dell HOU  WR Owner Tue Apr 23 6:12am ET

Off I/R Deshaun Watson CLE  QB Owner Tue Apr 23 6:12am ET

LAMB

Released Adam Thielen CAR  WR Owner Wed Jul 10 9:34am ET

Released Allen Lazard NYJ  WR Owner Wed Jul 10 9:34am ET

Released Van Jefferson PIT  WR Owner Wed Jul 10 9:34am ET

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Wed Jul 10 9:34am ET

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Wed Jul 10 9:34am ET

Released Jahan Dotson PHI  WR Owner Wed Jul 10 9:34am ET

Quintin renewed

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Mon Jul 8 11:40am ET

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Mon Jul 8 11:40am ET

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Mon Jul 8 11:40am ET

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Mon Jun 17 11:23am ET

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Mon Jun 17 11:23am ET

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Mon Jun 17 11:23am ET

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Mon Jun 17 11:22am ET

Traded S.O.D. D3 Wed Jul 3 8:27pm ET

Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN Rnd 4, Pick 4

Runnin Ramaswamies

Released Demarcus Robinson LAR  WR Owner Thu Aug 22 4:29am ET

Released Matthew Stafford LAR  QB Owner Sat Aug 17 4:01am ET

Released Dawson Knox BUF  TE Owner Sat Aug 17 4:01am ET

On I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Wed Jul 17 4:45am ET

Released Dontayvion Wicks GB  WR Owner Fri Jun 7 4:58am ET

Released Parker Washington JAX  WR Owner Fri Jun 7 4:58am ET

Released Logan Thomas SF  TE Owner Sun May 5 4:52am ET

Released Cairo Santos CHI  K Owner Sun May 5 4:52am ET

Released Denver Broncos DEN  D/ST Owner Sun May 5 4:52am ET

Released Indianapolis Colts IND  D/ST Owner Sun May 5 4:52am ET

S.O.D. D3

Released Wan'Dale Robinson NYG  WR Owner Sat Aug 24 11:16pm ET

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Sat Aug 24 11:16pm ET

On I/R Jonathon Brooks CAR  RB Owner Wed Aug 21 9:03pm ET

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Fri Jul 5 9:02pm ET

Released Alexander Mattison LV  RB Owner Fri Jul 5 8:59pm ET

Released Samaje Perine DEN  RB Owner Wed Jul 3 8:27pm ET
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Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Sun Jun 16 12:20am ET

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Sat Jun 15 12:18am ET

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Sat Jun 15 12:18am ET

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Mon Jun 3 11:59pm ET

Traded Quintin renewed Wed Jul 3 8:27pm ET

Rnd 4, Pick 4 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN

SHOCK AND AWE

On I/R Nick Chubb CLE  RB Owner Wed Aug 14 10:16pm ET

Released Treylon Burks TEN  WR Owner Tue Jul 9 2:32am ET

Released New York Jets NYJ  D/ST Owner Sun May 12 1:38am ET

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Sun May 12 1:38am ET

Released Taysom Hill NO  TE Owner Sun May 12 1:38am ET

Released Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Sun May 12 1:38am ET

Released Sean Tucker TB  RB Owner Sun May 12 1:38am ET

Released Matt Gay IND  K Owner Sat Mar 30 12:20pm ET

Off I/R Nick Chubb CLE  RB Owner Sat Mar 30 12:20pm ET

Y  &  T

Released Michael Wilson ARI  WR Owner Thu Aug 15 1:43pm ET

Released Las Vegas Raiders LV  D/ST Owner Thu Aug 15 1:40pm ET

Released Justin Watson KC  WR Owner Thu Aug 15 1:40pm ET

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Mon Jul 29 10:48am ET

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Wed May 29 8:51pm ET

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Wed May 29 8:51pm ET

Off I/R J.K. Dobbins LAC  RB Owner Mon May 20 9:06pm ET

Off I/R Joe Burrow CIN  QB Owner Mon May 20 9:06pm ET

Released Luke Schoonmaker DAL  TE Owner Thu May 16 1:04pm ET

Released Cam Akers HOU  RB Owner Thu May 16 1:04pm ET

Released Desmond Ridder ARI  QB Owner Thu May 16 1:04pm ET

Released Jake Moody SF  K Owner Thu May 16 1:04pm ET

Released San Francisco 49ers SF  D/ST Owner Thu May 16 1:04pm ET
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